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	Meeting Leader
	Date/Time
	Location

	Brian Reily
	17 APR 03 1330-1530
	Crystal City, VA 

	Meeting Recorder
	Date Published
	Meeting Purpose

	Mark Warren
	
	Phase Lead Meeting

	
	
	

	Agenda Items:

	Number
	Who
	Item

	1
	Brian Reily
	Background

	2
	NETWARCOM

SPAWAR

PEO-IT
	Present Phase Expectations

	3
	Brian Reily
	Next Steps


	Minutes:

	· Introductions

· Briefed background of IT Investment and Requirements Management Process 

· Discussed definition and scope of Single Sign-On/ NGDS

· Agreed on Phase Roles and Responsibilities

· Phase Leads agreed to move forward on Single Sign-On Pilot – next steps are listed in Action Items



	

	Action Items:

	Phase Leads – Generate POAM steps to complete respective Phase, identify Phase products, identify Phase scope, and identify all issues and concerns. 

Please submit all items via email to Kathleen Purtill @ kpurtill@bearingpoint.net NLT 1200 on Wednesday, 23 April for compilation. 

All inputs will be compiled and distributed to each member of the Working Group prior to Thursday’s meeting to provide a read ahead for the meeting.

	24 April Meeting proposed for 1000 – please reply to meeting invitation to follow

	

	

	Meeting Attendees

	Name
	Organization
	Phone
	Email

	Brian Reily
	PEO-IT
	703-602-4005
	Brian.reily@navy.mil

	Andrew Cox
	PEO-C4I
	858-537-0256
	Andrew.cox@navy.mil

	Kathleen Purtill
	BearingPoint
	703-685-5429
	kpurtill@bearingpoint.net

	CAPT Craig Lesher
	NNWC, N80F
	540-653-5640
	craig.lesher@nnsoc.navy.mil

	George Williams
	NNWC, N80D42
	
	george.williams2@navy.mil

	Mark Warren
	BearingPoint
	703-769-5291
	mhwarren@bearingpoint.net

	Tom Scruggs
	SPAWAR CHENG
	703-602-6943
	thomas.d.scruggs@navy.mil

	Jim Litsch
	NMCI
	703-685-5528
	James.litsch@navy.mil

	Donald Trayer
	PEO-IT
	703-602-1658
	Donald.trayer@navy.mil
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